Launceston: 10 May 2022

12:25 | Other 278m
12:25 10 May

NAME

Buckle Up Aumond
E Buckle Up Tahlia

3 Curly's Crusade
n Sweet Kicks

5 Semi Precious
E Hiccup Gus
Unique Palate
E Classy Lady

9 Buckle Up Nadira (SCR)

R1 Winning Edge Kibble Division1

TRAINER

Gary Johnson
Gary Johnson
Anthony Bullock
Sonia Martin
Eileen Thomas
Gary Johnson
Carol Nash
David Crosswell

Gary Johnson

R3 Kingsley Jarman Fencing Division1
13:07 | 5th Grade 278m
13:07 10 May
NAME

Combat Mission

IH

'-= ROjo Mcgee

Highland Fame
White Poison
Nanny In Town
Blazer Express
Hiccup Finley
Tah Allie

Copper Mountain (SCR)

SR |~ o B~ B

Bridwood Jo (SCR)

TRAINER

Carol Nash
Morris Strickland
David Crosswell
Anthony Bullock
Lewis Mcculloch
Ross Work

Gary Johnson
Anthony Bullock
Michael Louth

Anthony Bullock

Kennel closes 11:40

PRIZE MONEY
$3,125

$2,115-$610-$300 - $100
$2.1K-$610 - $300 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
2326 16.54
7665 16.68
8777 16.66
8788 16.28
2213 16.35
2545 16.29
4568 16.23
7666 15.99
387 17.08
PRIZE MONEY

$3,125
$2,115-$610 - $300 - $100
$2.1K-$610 - $300 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2635 16.29
5886 16.59
8626 16.02
7284 16.05
7226 16.51
1246 16.31
5784 16.43
T 16.10
7887 16.84
4887 16.24

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

12:47 | Maiden 278m
12:47 10 May

NAME

Fly Calypso

=7/-= Hardaway Brady (SCR)

3 Noisy Nelly

Tammy Turtle
5 Into The Fire
E Xavier's Blue
Ormonde
E Tiny Turtle

9 Copper Mountain (SCR)

1Q] Kindred (SCR)

13:22 | 5th Grade 278m
13:22 10 May

NAME

Locknane Serpent

w/-= Buckle Up Bahati
Vintage Fame
Pink Turtle
Hawk Danger
Winklee Ted
Lyncar Blue Boy
Epic Speed

Bridwood Jo (SCR)

Yol o [l ~ B

=
(=)

Kindred (SCR)

~\\

TDOGS

R2 Find Us on Facebook Division1

TRAINER

Carol Nash

Gary Johnson
Brian Crawford
Anthony Bullock
Sonia Martin
Ross Work

Gary Johnson
Nathan Gittus
Michael Louth

Gary Johnson

R4 Ladbrokes Racing Centre Division2

TRAINER

Anthony Bullock
Gary Johnson
David Crosswell
Anthony Bullock
Allan Clark
Dennis Turner
Carol Nash
Sonia Martin
Anthony Bullock

Gary Johnson

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY
$2,765

$1,875 - $540 - $260 - $90
$1.8K - $540 - $260 - $90

LAST 4 BEST T/D
444 16.76
7 NBT
5727 16.66
7585 16.74
5378 16.76
3463 16.55
7236 16.44
6367 16.53
7887 16.84
4878 16.53
PRIZE MONEY

$3,125
$2,115-$610 - $300 - $100
$2.1K-$610 - $300 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3565 16.46
4112 16.17
1253 16.07
6313 16.16
1815 16.04
5623 16.06
7365 16.24
2434 17.26
4887 16.24
4878 16.53
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Launceston: 10 May 2022

5th Grade 278m
13:42 10 May

NAME

Hiccup Amisha

=2= Need A Hand
Blazing Black

Ollie's Nate

Lucky Jemma

. Tah Liam
E Cleo Danger

O, Bridwood Jo (SCR)

3
4]

5 Miss Lexi
6

7

1 0 Copper Mountain (SCR)

4th/5th Grade 515m
14:17 10 May

NAME

Don't Start Now
—

-/-= Dewana Milo
—

3 Chicken Gorge
n Black Roses

5 Theo Dragonet
E Mini's Magic
Dewana Be Happy
E Blackwood Buster

9 Wynburn Calypso (SCR)
10

Eternity (SCR)

R5 Put Your Quaddies on Division3

TRAINER

Gary Johnson
Bruce Macrostie
Robin Stocks
Ross Work
Carol Nash
Anthony Bullock
Anthony Bullock
Allan Clark
Anthony Bullock

Michael Louth

Crown Lager - Australia's Best Division1

TRAINER

Leonard Howard
Anthony Bullock
Morris Strickland
Anthony Bullock
Morris Strickland
Gary Fahey
Anthony Bullock
Peter Phillips
Glenn Howlett

Jason Barwick

Kennel closes 11:40

PRIZE MONEY
$3,125

$2,115-$610 - $300 - $100
$2.1K-$610 - $300 - $100

LAST 4

2662

8331

1646

6768

2432

1821

2482

6765

4887

7887

PRIZE MONEY
$3,295

BEST T/D

16.04

16.22

16.27

16.78

16.22

16.11

16.14

16.84

16.24

16.84

$2,230 - $640 - $315- $110
$2.2K-$640 - $310-$110

LAST 4

2114

1122

1567

6467

5767

3481

7534

7162

8657

7455

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

29.75

29.87

30.69

30.05

30.37

29.86

29.91

29.93

30.42

30.26

R6 Furniture City Division1
4th Grade 278m
13:57 10 May

13:57

NAME

Never Sweat
=2= Flexing
3 Lily St. Regis

Harden Up Tommy

5 Aquiline Nose

E Dr. Hayley

RS Colonial Hotel Division1
14:37 | 5th Grade 515m
14:37 10 May
NAME

n Playboy Danger
:2: Masani Bale
E—
3 Tah Tracey
Bridwood Ali
5 Speedy Noodle

Mr. Ten Percent (SCR)

Zurhaar
E Tricked It

O, Eternity (SCR)

TRAINER

Robin Stocks
Eileen Thomas
Carol Nash
Butch Deverell
Carol Nash
Anthony Bullock
Anthony Bullock

Carol Nash

TRAINER

Allan Clark

Paul Hili
Anthony Bullock
Anthony Bullock
Eric Cripps
Darren Critchley
Glenn Howlett
Glenn Howlett

Jason Barwick

ﬁ(n Wynburn Calypso (into 6) Glenn Howlett

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$3,195

$2,165 - $620 - $305 - $105

$2.1K - $620 - $300 - $100
LAST4  BESTT/D
4214 16.29
8251 16.10
1141 16.19
2412 16.04
1168 16.15
8761 15.99
8513 16.03
1124 15.99

PRIZE MONEY

$3,275

$2,220 - $640 - $310 - $105

$2.2K - $640 - $310 - $100
LAST4  BESTT/D
6172 30.11
8743 NBT
8438 30.28
3146 NBT
3657 31.07
3584 NBT
1132 29.58
7563 30.53
7455 30.26
8657 30.42
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Launceston: 10 May 2022

R
14:?2 5th Grade 278m
14:52 10 May
NAME

Sally's Nemo (SCR)

E Moscato

3 Engage The Rage
n Cha Cha Socks

5 Toxic Turtle
E Raw Panic
Old Ecca
E Lucky Lynn

,/93 Bridwood Jo (into 1)

]0) Kindred (SCR)

Ulverstone Pet Foods Division4

TRAINER

Gary Fahey

Allan Clark

Gary Johnson
Carol Nash
Anthony Bullock
Evangelos Karalis
Ross Work
Anthony Bullock
Anthony Bullock

Gary Johnson

Kennel closes 11:40

PRIZE MONEY
$3,125

$2,115-$610 - $300 - $100
$2.1K-$610 - $300 - $100

LAST 4

286

6221

8887

4534

8643

6522

4374

7676

4887

4878

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

NBT

16.28

16.48

16.19

16.20

17.01

16.44

16.05

16.24

16.53

R10

15:12

5th Grade 278m

IH

=
(=)

Yool o [0l ~ Bo)

15:12 10 May

NAME

Motton Miss
Jupiter King
Magic Nick
Buckle Up Miri
Rip On Bye

I'M A Dominator
Fernando Rose

Tah Hanna

Copper Mountain (SCR)

Kindred (SCR)

Great Northern Super Crisp Division5

TRAINER

Lewis Mcculloch
Paul Hili

Carol Nash
Gary Johnson
Ross Work

Anthony Bullock

Christopher Hepburn

Anthony Bullock
Michael Louth

Gary Johnson

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$3,125

$2,115-$610 - $300 - $100

$2.1K-$610 - $300 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
2576 16.69
4142 16.12
8733 16.23
6763 16.25
6347 16.33
3346 16.02
7311 16.22
6572 16.30
7887 16.84
4878 16.53
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